
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Guido LENGES
OLV Eifel
Omloop : H45
Afstand : 6940m
Tijd : 0:42:07 (6'04"/km)

3/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Michel BASTIN 0:36:40
2. Kim JANSEN 0:40:17

1. 74 00:01:57 300m 6'30"/km
2. 130 00:01:50 00:03:47 233m 7'52"/km
3. 124 00:02:46 00:06:33 466m 5'56"/km
4. 92 00:03:25 00:09:58 633m 5'24"/km
5. 114 00:02:31 00:12:29 449m 5'36"/km
6. 97 00:02:09 00:14:38 336m 6'24"/km
7. 102 00:03:34 00:18:12 618m 5'46"/km
8. 113 00:02:43 00:20:55 509m 5'20"/km
9. 96 00:01:52 00:22:47 209m 8'56"/km

10. 93 00:02:45 00:25:32 333m 8'15"/km
11. 90 00:00:50 00:26:22 104m 8'01"/km
12. 116 00:03:33 00:29:55 556m 6'23"/km
13. 119 00:03:04 00:32:59 507m 6'03"/km
14. 86 00:01:08 00:34:07 190m 5'58"/km
15. 139 00:06:17 00:40:24 1080m 5'49"/km
16. 100 00:01:08 00:41:32 218m 5'12"/km
17. 999 00:00:35 00:42:07 126m 4'38"/km
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